ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ISIN: CAO01169F1018

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/17 21:59:59

Price
0.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA01169F1018

AEMC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.15 CAD (3,500)
0.16 CAD (2,000)
0.155 CAD

0.16 CAD

0.15 CAD

0.16 CAD
0.158953 CAD
46,798

7,438.69

16

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA01169F1018&ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a813a7fb5446f9117b9061e8917ff2548cf5ec34b4d45815e7d3a3a88454906b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e942eac833797865&time=1716242173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8ef6aa2a8d9a2a35ed09306b07c6acad5d2895ab0f5f44c1d4dd4d74394ec23&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=547ccab2d70a67ede&time=1716242173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52bdc594681ae9bc5320b0c5c01c9a8ab78c80d3728040115fad82dfaee0ab34&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c9087da723b136e2&time=1716242173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f70b57ab47afe0f9fb37d362386553f065244c6005f24d1a0a4284102c79cec1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20c37c5419c58b461&time=1716242173&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53bbe861b008c4b70fcdbd58c49f58b495802181bb116ba34f33f09df768dc0c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c81f960663e40fa1&time=1716242173&tool=RSC

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 21:59:59

Price
0.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA01169F1018

AEMC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.15 CAD (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.16 CAD (2,000)
Open 0.155 CAD
High 0.16 CAD
Low 0.15 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.16 CAD
VWAP 0.158953 CAD
Volume (pcs) 46,798
Trading volume 7,438.69
Number of trades 16
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -70.91% -64.44% -83.16%
Perf (abs.) -0.39 -0.29 -0.79
Beta 1.31 -0.11 0.34
Volatility 86.14 80.86 109.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 0.1055 EUR 0.01
17

TSX Venture 2024/05/ 21:59 0.16 CAD 0.01

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 0.096 EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 0.108 EUR 0.00
17

London Stock 2024/03/ 14:49 0.38 CAD 0.02

0.15 CAD (60,259
0.18 CAD (231,980
0.31 CAD (342,747
0.41 CAD (208,905

0.52 CAD (2024/02/26

0.14 CAD (2024/04/25

0.67 CAD (2023/11/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.14 CAD (2024/04/25)

Number of
trades

6

16

16

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18885931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439754790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441708464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370352

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

12

2024/05/ 08:00 0.0982 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 21:54 0.116 USD 0.02
17

2024/05/ 20:22 0.105 EUR 0.00
17

54

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116106718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19305393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499170

ALASKA ENERGY METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ALASKA ENERGY METALS

Burrard St., Suite 1000 355 V6C 2G8
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604-638-3164
Fax: -
E-mail: info@alaskaenergymetals.com
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